WVHS Reunion Activities
Attendance

No Host (Bring yer own grub) Picnic at Millwood Park, Friday afternoon 12:30.

Member Name Email Date Answer
Abney, James SPS700hoghead @hotmail.com 7/29/2014 No
Anderson, Don do_jac@msn.com 7/13/2014 Yes
Arntson, Richard dick a@wavecable.com 7/24/2014 No
Barbour (Johnson), Vickie johnsvi@centurylink.net 7/25/2014 No
Beebe, Roger rdbeebe@mymeaculpa.net 7/10/2014 Yes
Campbell (Fortier), June june.fortier@comcast.net 7/10/2014 Yes
Cooley (Korff), Carole Ann cakorff@comcast.net 7/18/2014 Yes
Curtis, Ben bwecurtis@pacbell.net 7/10/2014 Yes
Dobson, Linda Idwestvalley@live.com 7/25/2014 No
Gibson, Dale dale@Imtrucks.com 7/10/2014 No
Guthrie (Lee), Ronnie (Roz) rglee555@gmail.com 7/24/2014 No
Harrington (LaVigne), Lynda granmayaya@gmail.com 7/10/2014 No
Henderson (Finlayson), Cheryl dfinny539@comcast.net 7/12/2014 No
Hilton, Ronald hiltrdel@comcast.net 7/24/2014 Yes
Hitchcock, Walt WALT30665@msn.com 7/11/2014 No
Huelle (Burger), Patsy kpburger2@g.com 7/23/2014 Yes
Humrich, Galen galenhumrich@yahoo.com 7/12/2014 Yes
Johnson (Bolan), Gayl Lynn timngayl@earthlink.net 7/11/2014 No
McComb (Knerr), Dianne porgie@potlatch.com 7/12/2014 Yes
Molsness, Gary Theverakid@aol.com 7/17/2014 No
O'Brien, Mike mkobrien1946 @gmail.com 7/11/2014 Yes
Rounds, Tom tomar 216@msn.com 7/20/2014 No
Rowand, Pat rowandpat@yahoo.com 7/27/2014 Yes
Schreck, Dick rcschreck46@gmail.com 7/29/2014 No
Soash (Beyl), Karen cantagree@aol.com 7/15/2014 Yes
Stantus, Dan stantusd@gmail.com 7/25/2014 No
Thiessen, Mike mikey0520@msn.com 7/14/2014 Yes
Wallace, Robert rswallace01l@aol.com 7/11/2014 No
Welle (Jilbert), Carol liicli@comcast.net 7/12/2014 No
Williams, John willij002 @yahoo.com 7/16/2014 Yes
Friday Night Home Football Game at WVHS
Member Name Email Date Answer
Abney, James SPS700hoghead @hotmail.com 7/29/2014 Yes
Anderson, Don do jac@msn.com 7/13/2014 No
Arntson, Richard dick a@wavecable.com 7/24/2014 No
Barbour (Johnson), Vickie johnsvi@centurylink.net 7/25/2014 No
Beebe, Roger rdbeebe@mymeaculpa.net 7/10/2014 Yes
Campbell (Fortier), June june.fortier@comcast.net 7/10/2014 No
Cooley (Korff), Carole Ann cakorff@comcast.net 7/18/2014 No
Curtis, Ben bwecurtis@pacbell.net 7/10/2014 No
Dobson, Linda Idwestvalley@live.com 7/25/2014 No
Gibson, Dale dale@Imtrucks.com 7/10/2014 Yes
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WVHS Reunion Activities

Attendance
Guthrie (Lee), Ronnie (Roz) rglee555@gmail.com 7/24/2014 No
Harrington (LaVigne), Lynda granmayaya@gmail.com 7/10/2014 Yes
Henderson (Finlayson), Cheryl dfinny539@comcast.net 7/12/2014 No
Hilton, Ronald hiltrdel@comcast.net 7/24/2014 Yes
Hitchcock, Walt WALT30665@msn.com 7/11/2014 Yes
Huelle (Burger), Patsy kpburger2@g.com 7/23/2014 No
Humrich, Galen galenhumrich@yahoo.com 7/12/2014 Yes
Johnson (Bolan), Gayl Lynn timngayl@earthlink.net 7/11/2014 No
McComb (Knerr), Dianne porgie@potlatch.com 7/12/2014 No
Molsness, Gary Theverakid@aol.com 7/17/2014 No
O'Brien, Mike mkobrien1946 @gmail.com 7/11/2014 No
Rounds, Tom tomar 216@msn.com 7/20/2014 Yes
Rowand, Pat rowandpat@yahoo.com 7/27/2014 Yes
Schreck, Dick rcschreck46@gmail.com 7/29/2014 Yes
Soash (Beyl), Karen cantagree@aol.com 7/15/2014 No
Stantus, Dan stantusd@gmail.com 7/25/2014 No
Thiessen, Mike mikey0520@msn.com 7/14/2014 No
Wallace, Robert rswallace01l@aol.com 7/11/2014 No
Welle (Jilbert), Carol lijclj@comcast.net 7/12/2014 Yes
Williams, John willij002@yahoo.com 7/16/2014 Yes
Friday Night Social Gathering (No Host) get together.
Member Name Email Date Answer
Abney, James SPS700hoghead@hotmail.com 3/8/2014 No
Abramson (Rose), Paula writingprose.rose5@gmail.com 3/3/2014 No
Anderson, Don do_jac@msn.com 7/13/2014 Yes
Arntson, Richard dick a@wavecable.com 3/16/2014 Yes
Barbour (Johnson), Vickie johnsvi@centurylink.net 7/25/2014 Yes
Beach (Hershberger), Diane Hersh46@comcast.net 3/3/2014 No
Beebe, Roger rdbeebe@mymeaculpa.net 3/7/2014 Yes
Bippes (Towles), Dicki dtowlesl@roadrunner.com 3/6/2014 Yes
Brown, Clayton "Fred" brown2902 @juno.com 3/12/2014 Yes
Campbell (Fortier), June june.fortier@comcast.net 7/10/2014 Yes
Chaffins, Gary trailmix2@gmail.com 3/3/2014 Yes
Cooley (Korff), Carole Ann cakorff@comcast.net 3/5/2014 Yes
Curtis, Ben bwecurtis@pacbell.net 3/10/2014 Yes
Davis, Bill daviswe@tricitylaw.com 3/3/2014 No
Dobson, Linda Idwestvalley@live.com 7/26/2014 No
Erhart, Dan danerhart120@gmail.com 3/4/2014 No
Gardner (Grimm), Donna banddgrimm@valornet.com 3/4/2014 Yes
Gibson, Dale dale@Imtrucks.com 7/10/2014 Yes
Goodrich (Geiger), Suzanne suzy@lewiscounty.com 3/4/2014 Yes
Guthrie (Lee), Ronnie (Roz) rglee555@gmail.com 3/3/2014 No
Hanne (Schmidt), Delberta tdsch101940@msn.com 3/5/2014 Yes
Harrington (LaVigne), Lynda granmayaya@gmail.com 7/10/2014 No
Henderson (Finlayson), Cheryl dfinny539@comcast.net 3/4/2014 Yes
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WVHS Reunion Activities

Attendance
Hilton, Ronald hiltrdel@comcast.net 3/3/2014 Yes
Hitchcock, Walt WALT30665@msn.com 3/3/2014 Yes
Huelle (Burger), Patsy kpburger2@q.com 3/3/2014 No
Humrich, Galen galenhumrich@yahoo.com 3/4/2014 Yes
Inman, Paul (Rusty) pauli23@attglobal.net 3/7/2014 No
Johnson (Bolan), Gayl Lynn timngayl@earthlink.net 7/11/2014 No
Jones, Susan suepretc@aol.com 3/3/2014 No
McComb (Knerr), Dianne porgie@potlatch.com 3/4/2014 Yes
Milliken (Putzek), Bev cap503@comcast.net 3/3/2014 Yes
Mitchell, David davidm@coop-cdc.com 3/8/2014 Yes
Molsness, Gary Theverakid@aol.com 7/17/2014 No
O'Brien, Mike mkobrien1946 @gmail.com 3/8/2014 Yes
Orme (Arrowsmith), Tricia triciaarrowsmith@gmail.com 3/8/2014 Yes
Ressler (Lefebvre), Judy judelefe@gmail.com 3/3/2014 Yes
Richter (Faraca), Marlene marjj@conceptcable.com 3/4/2014 Yes
Rounds, Tom tomar 216@msn.com 7/20/2014 No
Rowand, Pat rowandpat@yahoo.com 7/27/2014 Yes
Schreck, Dick rcschreck46@gmail.com 3/5/2014 Yes
Soash (Beyl), Karen cantagree@aol.com 3/4/2014 Yes
Stantus, Dan stantusd@gmail.com 7/25/2014 No
Thiessen, Mike mikey0520@msn.com 3/7/2014 Yes
Toombs, Ron rht3914313@comcast.net 3/3/2014 Yes
Wallace, Robert rswallace01l@aol.com 3/8/2014 No
Welle (Jilbert), Carol lijclj@comcast.net 3/3/2014 No
Wicks, Walt sirwalteriii@hotmail.com 3/4/2014 Yes
Williams, Jim jandcw18@msn.com 3/3/2014 Yes
Williams, John willij002 @yahoo.com 7/16/2014 Yes
Lady's Breakfast on Saturday Morning 10 ish...
Member Name Email Date Answer
Abney, James SPS700hoghead@hotmail.com 3/8/2014 No
Abramson (Rose), Paula writingprose.rose5@gmail.com 3/3/2014 Yes
Anderson, Don do_jac@msn.com 7/13/2014 No
Arntson, Richard dick a@wavecable.com 7/24/2014 No
Barbour (Johnson), Vickie johnsvi@centurylink.net 7/25/2014 Yes
Beach (Hershberger), Diane Hersh46@comcast.net 3/3/2014 No
Beebe, Roger rdbeebe@mymeaculpa.net 3/7/2014 No
Brown, Clayton "Fred" brown2902 @juno.com 3/12/2014 Yes
Campbell (Fortier), June june.fortier@comcast.net 7/10/2014 Yes
Cooley (Korff), Carole Ann cakorff@comcast.net 3/5/2014 Yes
Curtis, Ben bwecurtis@pacbell.net 3/10/2014 No
Davis, Bill daviswe@tricitylaw.com 3/3/2014 No
Dobson, Linda Idwestvalley@live.com 7/26/2014 No
Gardner (Grimm), Donna banddgrimm@valornet.com 3/4/2014 Yes
Gibson, Dale dale@Imtrucks.com 7/10/2014 No
Goodrich (Geiger), Suzanne suzy@lewiscounty.com 3/4/2014 Yes
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WVHS Reunion Activities

Attendance
Guthrie (Lee), Ronnie (Roz) rglee555@gmail.com 3/3/2014 Yes
Hanne (Schmidt), Delberta tdsch101940@msn.com 3/5/2014 Yes
Harrington (LaVigne), Lynda granmayaya@gmail.com 3/5/2014 Yes
Henderson (Finlayson), Cheryl dfinny539@comcast.net 3/4/2014 No
Hilton, Ronald hiltrdel@comcast.net 3/3/2014 No
Hitchcock, Walt WALT30665@msn.com 7/11/2014 No
Huelle (Burger), Patsy kpburger2@q.com 7/23/2014 Yes
Humrich, Galen galenhumrich@yahoo.com 7/12/2014 No
Inman, Paul (Rusty) pauli23@attglobal.net 3/7/2014 No
Johnson (Bolan), Gayl Lynn timngayl@earthlink.net 7/11/2014 No
Jones, Susan suepretc@aol.com 3/3/2014 No
McComb (Knerr), Dianne porgie@potlatch.com 3/4/2014 Yes
Milliken (Putzek), Bev cap503@comcast.net 3/3/2014 Yes
Mitchell, David davidm@coop-cdc.com 3/8/2014 No
Molsness, Gary Theverakid@aol.com 3/4/2014 No
O'Brien, Mike mkobrien1946 @gmail.com 3/8/2014 No
Orme (Arrowsmith), Tricia triciaarrowsmith@gmail.com 3/8/2014 Yes
Rounds, Tom tomar 216@msn.com 7/20/2014 No
Rowand, Pat rowandpat@yahoo.com 7/27/2014 Yes
Schreck, Dick rcschreck46@gmail.com 3/12/2014 No
Soash (Beyl), Karen cantagree@aol.com 3/4/2014 Yes
Stantus, Dan stantusd@gmail.com 7/25/2014 No
Thiessen, Mike mikey0520@msn.com 3/7/2014 No
Toombs, Ron rht3914313@comcast.net 3/3/2014 No
Wallace, Robert rswallace01l@aol.com 3/8/2014 No
Welle (Jilbert), Carol lijclj@comcast.net 3/3/2014 Yes
Wicks, Walt sirwalteriii@hotmail.com 3/4/2014 No
Williams, John willij002 @yahoo.com 7/16/2014 No
Saturday Morning Hot Rod Garage tour
Member Name Email Date Answer
Abney, James SPS700hoghead @hotmail.com 7/29/2014 No
Anderson, Don do jac@msn.com 7/13/2014 Yes
Arntson, Richard dick a@wavecable.com 7/24/2014 Yes
Barbour (Johnson), Vickie johnsvi@centurylink.net 7/25/2014 No
Beebe, Roger rdbeebe@mymeaculpa.net 7/10/2014 No
Campbell (Fortier), June june.fortier@comcast.net 7/10/2014 No
Cooley (Korff), Carole Ann cakorff@comcast.net 7/18/2014 No
Curtis, Ben bwcurtis@pacbell.net 7/10/2014 Yes
Dobson, Linda Idwestvalley@live.com 7/25/2014 No
Gibson, Dale dale@Imtrucks.com 7/10/2014 Yes
Guthrie (Lee), Ronnie (Roz) rglee555@gmail.com 7/24/2014 No
Harrington (LaVigne), Lynda granmayaya@gmail.com 7/10/2014 No
Henderson (Finlayson), Cheryl dfinny539@comcast.net 7/12/2014 No
Hilton, Ronald hiltrdel@comcast.net 7/24/2014 Yes
Hitchcock, Walt WALT30665@msn.com 7/11/2014 No
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WVHS Reunion Activities

Attendance
Huelle (Burger), Patsy kpburger2@q.com 7/23/2014 No
Humrich, Galen galenhumrich@yahoo.com 7/12/2014 Yes
Johnson (Bolan), Gayl Lynn timngayl@earthlink.net 7/11/2014 No
McComb (Knerr), Dianne porgie@potlatch.com 7/12/2014 No
Molsness, Gary Theverakid@aol.com 7/17/2014 No
O'Brien, Mike mkobrien1946@gmail.com 7/11/2014 Yes
Rounds, Tom tomar 216@msn.com 7/20/2014 No
Rowand, Pat rowandpat@yahoo.com 7/27/2014 No
Schreck, Dick rcschreck46@gmail.com 7/29/2014 No
Soash (Beyl), Karen cantagree@aol.com 7/15/2014 No
Stantus, Dan stantusd@gmail.com 7/25/2014 No
Thiessen, Mike mikey0520@msn.com 7/14/2014 Yes
Wallace, Robert rswallace01l@aol.com 7/11/2014 No
Welle (Jilbert), Carol lijcli@comcast.net 7/12/2014 No
Williams, John willij002 @yahoo.com 7/16/2014 Yes
Saturday Evening (No Host) cocktail hour preceding our Banquet.
Member Name Email Date Answer
Abney, James SPS700hoghead @hotmail.com 3/8/2014 No
Abramson (Rose), Paula writingprose.rose5@gmail.com 3/3/2014 No
Anderson, Don do jac@msn.com 7/13/2014 Yes
Arntson, Richard dick a@wavecable.com 3/16/2014 Yes
Barbour (Johnson), Vickie johnsvi@centurylink.net 7/25/2014 Yes
Beach (Hershberger), Diane Hersh46@comcast.net 3/3/2014 Yes
Beebe, Roger rdbeebe@mymeaculpa.net 3/7/2014 Yes
Bippes (Towles), Dicki dtowlesl@roadrunner.com 3/6/2014 Yes
Brown, Clayton "Fred" brown2902@juno.com 3/12/2014 Yes
Campbell (Fortier), June june.fortier@comcast.net 7/10/2014 Yes
Chaffins, Gary trailmix2@gmail.com 3/3/2014 Yes
Chrisman (Niles), Margaret (Marti) Martiw04@comcast.net 3/3/2014 Yes
Cooley (Korff), Carole Ann cakorff@comcast.net 3/5/2014 Yes
Curtis, Ben bwecurtis@pacbell.net 3/10/2014 Yes
Davis, Bill daviswe@tricitylaw.com 3/3/2014 Yes
Dobson, Linda Idwestvalley@live.com 7/26/2014 No
Erhart, Dan danerhart120@gmail.com 3/4/2014 Yes
Gardner (Grimm), Donna banddgrimm@valornet.com 3/4/2014 Yes
Gibson, Dale dale@Imtrucks.com 7/10/2014 Yes
Goodrich (Geiger), Suzanne suzy@lewiscounty.com 3/4/2014 Yes
Guthrie (Lee), Ronnie (Roz) rglee555@gmail.com 3/3/2014 No
Hanne (Schmidt), Delberta tdsch101940@msn.com 3/5/2014 Yes
Harrington (LaVigne), Lynda granmayaya@gmail.com 3/5/2014 Yes
Henderson (Finlayson), Cheryl dfinny539@comcast.net 3/4/2014 Yes
Hilton, Ronald hiltrdel@comcast.net 3/3/2014 Yes
Hitchcock, Walt WALT30665@msn.com 3/3/2014 Yes
Huelle (Burger), Patsy kpburger2@g.com 3/3/2014 Yes
Humrich, Galen galenhumrich@yahoo.com 3/4/2014 Yes
Inman, Paul (Rusty) pauli23@attglobal.net 3/7/2014 No
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Johnson (Bolan), Gayl Lynn
Johnson, John

Jones, Susan

McComb (Knerr), Dianne
Milliken (Putzek), Bev
Mitchell, David
Molsness, Gary

O'Brien, Mike

Orme (Arrowsmith), Tricia
Ressler (Lefebvre), Judy
Rounds, Tom

Rowand, Pat

Schreck, Dick

Soash (Beyl), Karen
Stantus, Dan

Thiessen, Mike

Toombs, Ron

Wallace, Robert

Welle (Jilbert), Carol
Wicks, Walt

Williams, Jim

Williams, John

WVHS Reunion Activities

Attendance

timngayl@earthlink.net
fourthmoon@aol.com
suepretc@aol.com
porgie@potlatch.com
cap503@comcast.net
davidm@coop-cdc.com
Theverakid@aol.com
mkobrien1946 @gmail.com
triciaarrowsmith@gmail.com

judelefe@gmail.com
tomar 216@msn.com
rowandpat@yahoo.com
rcschreck46@gmail.com
cantagree@aol.com
stantusd@gmail.com
mikey0520@msn.com
rht3914313@comcast.net
rswallace01@aol.com
lijcli@comcast.net
sirwalteriii@hotmail.com
jandcw18@msn.com
willij002@yahoo.com

3/13/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/4/2014
3/3/2014
3/8/2014
3/4/2014
3/8/2014
3/8/2014
3/3/2014

7/20/2014

7/27/2014
3/5/2014
3/4/2014

7/25/2014
3/7/2014
3/3/2014
3/8/2014
3/3/2014
3/4/2014
3/3/2014

7/16/2014

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Saturday Night Banquet and Program Northern Quest Casino and Hotel

Member Name
Abney, James
Abramson (Rose), Paula
Anderson, Don
Arntson, Richard
Barbour (Johnson), Vickie
Beach (Hershberger), Diane
Beebe, Roger
Bippes (Towles), Dicki
Brown, Clayton "Fred"
Campbell (Fortier), June
Chaffins, Gary
Chrisman (Niles), Margaret (Marti)
Cooley (Korff), Carole Ann
Curtis, Ben
Davis, Bill
Dobson, Linda
Erhart, Dan
Gardner (Grimm), Donna
Gibson, Dale
Goodrich (Geiger), Suzanne
Guthrie (Lee), Ronnie (Roz)
Hanne (Schmidt), Delberta

7/30/2014

Email

SPS700hoghead@hotmail.com

writingprose.rose5@gmail.com

do jac@msn.com
dick_a@wavecable.com
johnsvi@centurylink.net
Hersh46@comcast.net
rdbeebe@mymeaculpa.net
dtowlesl@roadrunner.com
brown2902@juno.com
june.fortier@comcast.net
trailmix2 @gmail.com
Martiw04@comcast.net
cakorff@comcast.net
bwcurtis@pacbell.net
daviswe@tricitylaw.com
Idwestvalley@live.com
danerhart120@gmail.com
banddgrimm@valornet.com
dale@Imtrucks.com
suzy@lewiscounty.com
rglee555@gmail.com
tdsch101940@msn.com

survey4.xlsx

Date
3/8/2014
3/3/2014
7/13/2014
3/16/2014
7/25/2014
3/3/2014
3/7/2014
3/6/2014
3/12/2014
7/10/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/5/2014
3/10/2014
3/3/2014
7/26/2014
3/4/2014
3/4/2014
7/10/2014
3/4/2014
3/3/2014
3/5/2014

Answer
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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mailto:suepretc@aol.com
mailto:porgie@potlatch.com
mailto:cap503@comcast.net
mailto:davidm@coop-cdc.com
mailto:Theverakid@aol.com
mailto:mkobrien1946@gmail.com
mailto:triciaarrowsmith@gmail.com
mailto:judelefe@gmail.com
mailto:tomar_216@msn.com
mailto:rowandpat@yahoo.com
mailto:rcschreck46@gmail.com
mailto:cantagree@aol.com
mailto:stantusd@gmail.com
mailto:mikey0520@msn.com
mailto:rht3914313@comcast.net
mailto:rswallace01@aol.com
mailto:ljjclj@comcast.net
mailto:sirwalteriii@hotmail.com
mailto:jandcw18@msn.com
mailto:willij002@yahoo.com
mailto:SPS700hoghead@hotmail.com
mailto:writingprose.rose5@gmail.com
mailto:do_jac@msn.com
mailto:dick_a@wavecable.com
mailto:johnsvi@centurylink.net
mailto:Hersh46@comcast.net
mailto:rdbeebe@mymeaculpa.net
mailto:dtowles1@roadrunner.com
mailto:brown2902@juno.com
mailto:june.fortier@comcast.net
mailto:trailmix2@gmail.com
mailto:Martiw04@comcast.net
mailto:cakorff@comcast.net
mailto:bwcurtis@pacbell.net
mailto:daviswe@tricitylaw.com
mailto:ldwestvalley@live.com
mailto:danerhart120@gmail.com
mailto:banddgrimm@valornet.com
mailto:dale@lmtrucks.com
mailto:suzy@lewiscounty.com
mailto:rglee555@gmail.com
mailto:tdsch101940@msn.com

WVHS Reunion Activities

Attendance
Harrington (LaVigne), Lynda granmayaya@gmail.com 3/5/2014 Yes
Henderson (Finlayson), Cheryl dfinny539@comcast.net 3/4/2014 Yes
Hilton, Ronald hiltrdel@comcast.net 3/3/2014 Yes
Hitchcock, Walt WALT30665@msn.com 3/3/2014 Yes
Huelle (Burger), Patsy kpburger2@q.com 3/3/2014 Yes
Humrich, Galen galenhumrich@yahoo.com 3/4/2014 Yes
Inman, Paul (Rusty) pauli23@attglobal.net 3/7/2014 No
Johnson (Bolan), Gayl Lynn timngayl@earthlink.net 3/13/2014 Yes
Johnson, John fourthmoon@aol.com 3/3/2014 Yes
Jones, Susan suepretc@aol.com 3/3/2014 No
McComb (Knerr), Dianne porgie@potlatch.com 3/4/2014 Yes
Milliken (Putzek), Bev cap503@comcast.net 3/3/2014 Yes
Mitchell, David davidm@coop-cdc.com 3/8/2014 Yes
Molsness, Gary Theverakid@aol.com 3/4/2014 Yes
O'Brien, Mike mkobrien1946 @gmail.com 3/8/2014 Yes
Orme (Arrowsmith), Tricia triciaarrowsmith@gmail.com 3/8/2014 Yes
Ressler (Lefebvre), Judy judelefe@gmail.com 3/3/2014 No
Richter (Faraca), Marlene marjj@conceptcable.com 3/4/2014 Yes
Rounds, Tom tomar 216@msn.com 7/20/2014 Yes
Rowand, Pat rowandpat@yahoo.com 7/27/2014 Yes
Schreck, Dick rcschreck46@gmail.com 3/5/2014 Yes
Soash (Beyl), Karen cantagree@aol.com 3/4/2014 Yes
Stantus, Dan stantusd@gmail.com 7/25/2014 No
Thiessen, Mike mikey0520@msn.com 3/7/2014 Yes
Toombs, Ron rht3914313@comcast.net 3/3/2014 Yes
Wallace, Robert rswallace01l@aol.com 3/8/2014 Yes
Welle (Jilbert), Carol lijcli@comcast.net 3/3/2014 Yes
Wicks, Walt sirwalteriii@hotmail.com 3/4/2014 Yes
Williams, Jim jandcw18@msn.com 3/3/2014 Yes
Williams, John willij002 @yahoo.com 7/16/2014 Yes
Sunday Morning Golf Outing
Member Name Email Date Answer
Abney, James SPS700hoghead @hotmail.com 3/8/2014 No
Anderson, Don do jac@msn.com 7/13/2014 Yes
Arntson, Richard dick a@wavecable.com 7/24/2014 No
Barbour (Johnson), Vickie johnsvi@centurylink.net 7/25/2014 No
Beebe, Roger rdbeebe@mymeaculpa.net 3/7/2014 No
Brown, Clayton "Fred" brown2902@juno.com 3/12/2014 No
Campbell (Fortier), June june.fortier@comcast.net 7/10/2014 Yes
Chaffins, Gary trailmix2@gmail.com 3/9/2014 Yes
Cooley (Korff), Carole Ann cakorff@comcast.net 7/18/2014 No
Curtis, Ben bwcurtis@pacbell.net 3/10/2014 No
Dobson, Linda Idwestvalley@live.com 7/25/2014 No
Gibson, Dale dale@Imtrucks.com 7/10/2014 No
Guthrie (Lee), Ronnie (Roz) rglee555@gmail.com 7/24/2014 No

7/30/2014

survey4.xlsx
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mailto:willij002@yahoo.com
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Hanne (Schmidt), Delberta
Harrington (LaVigne), Lynda
Henderson (Finlayson), Cheryl
Hilton, Ronald

Hitchcock, Walt

Huelle (Burger), Patsy
Humrich, Galen

Johnson (Bolan), Gayl Lynn
McComb (Knerr), Dianne
Mitchell, David

Molsness, Gary

O'Brien, Mike

Orme (Arrowsmith), Tricia
Rounds, Tom

Rowand, Pat

Schreck, Dick

Soash (Beyl), Karen
Stantus, Dan

Thiessen, Mike

Wallace, Robert

Welle (Jilbert), Carol
Williams, John

7/30/2014

WVHS Reunion Activities
Attendance

tdsch101940@msn.com
granmayaya@gmail.com
dfinny539@comcast.net
hiltrdel@comcast.net
WALT30665@msn.com
kpburger2@g.com
galenhumrich@yahoo.com
timngayl@earthlink.net
porgie@potlatch.com
davidm@coop-cdc.com
Theverakid@aol.com
mkobrien1946 @gmail.com
triciaarrowsmith@gmail.com
tomar 216@msn.com
rowandpat@yahoo.com
rcschreck46@gmail.com
cantagree@aol.com
stantusd@gmail.com
mikey0520@msn.com
rswallace01l@aol.com
liicli@comcast.net
willij002@yahoo.com

survey4.xlsx

3/8/2014
7/10/2014
7/12/2014

3/8/2014
7/11/2014
7/23/2014

3/8/2014
7/11/2014
7/12/2014

3/8/2014
7/17/2014

3/8/2014

3/8/2014
7/20/2014
7/27/2014
7/29/2014
7/15/2014
7/25/2014
7/14/2014

3/8/2014

3/8/2014
7/16/2014

No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
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